

Featuring Colorado's Foremost Artists

517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 PH.970-586-5882

Email; info@artcenterofestes.com Website: www.artcenterofestes.com

2025 General Membership

The Art Center of Estes Park, a nonprofit corporation, is funded by annual memberships, donations, annual fund raisers and member artist sales

All contributions are tax deductible!

YOUR SUPPORT IS ESSENTIAL!

Contributions provided by members and donors are an essential part of the Art Center operating budget providing an art gallery and visual art education programming for the community of Estes Park.

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- 10% discount on artwork purchase
- 10% discount on adult art classes
- agency newsletters
- invitation to all featured artist exhibits

Membership year
One year from payment date

Like us on Facebook!

Instagram:

https://www.instagram.com/artcenterep

Yes, I want to be a member(s)!

To support the Art Center gallery operation and promote educational opportunities in the visual arts.

from payment date: Individual	Please renew my membershi	p for one year	
Family \$ 75Supporter \$100Contributor \$250Patron \$500Clubs/Organizations \$ 50 Please print: Name:Address:	from payment date:	,	
Supporter \$100Contributor \$250Patron \$500Clubs/Organizations \$50 Please print: Name:Address:	Individual	•	
Contributor \$250Patron \$500Clubs/Organizations \$50 Please print: Name:Address:	Family	7	
Patron \$500Clubs/Organizations \$50 Please print: Name:Address:	• •	\$100	
Clubs/Organizations \$ 50 Please print: Name:	Contributor	\$250	
Please print: Name:	Patron	\$500	
Name: Address: Phone: E-mail: (Please send upcoming events notices via- email) Date Total enclosed \$Check Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Clubs/Organizations	\$ 50	
Phone: E-mail:	Please print:		
Phone: E-mail:	Name:		
E-mail:(Please send upcoming events notices via- email) Date Total enclosed \$Check Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Address:		
E-mail:(Please send upcoming events notices via- email) Date Total enclosed \$Check Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Phone:		
(Please send upcoming events notices via- email) Date Total enclosed \$Check Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Thoric.		
Total enclosed \$Check Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to:			
Credit Card, Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to:	Date		
Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to:	Total enclosed \$	Check	
Exp date MCVISADiscover Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to:	Credit Card.		
Fed ID #:74-2504613 Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	•		
Mail form and your check payable to: Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select		cover	
Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Fed ID #:74-2504613		
www. artcenterofestes.com Click on Membership, then select	Art Center of Estes Park 517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201 Estes Park CO 80517 Or Online: www. artcenterofestes.com		
Click on Membership, then select			
• •			
	·	· ·	

Other contribution opportunities:

High School Senior Scholarship

____Contact me about volunteering (review opportunities on back side of application)

Volunteer Opportunities

Interested in spending time in a beautiful Estes Park art gallery?

Want to learn more about art?

Take a moment to consider joining our

Art Center volunteer program.

The day to day operations of the Art Center are staffed by volunteers. One or more committees are in place special events sponsored annually by the Art Center. For more information about specific duties review the committee descriptions listed below. Volunteer participation may be scheduled for a few hours at a time. You decide how much time you have to donate.

These volunteer opportunities are waiting to be filled...... Give the Gallery Manager a call - 970-586-5882!

- **Hospitality** Volunteers assist with Art Center's nine receptions scheduled approximately every five weeks through out the year. Individuals assist with food setup, replenishing food during the reception, pouring wine/punch, and reception clean up. This is a fun social evening with community members enjoying the feature artists work and our specials shows of the year.
- Estes Valley Plein Air Volunteers assist with Quick Paint in Riverside Plaza in downtown Estes Park on Saturday, August 23, 2025 starting at 7:00 am though noon. Duties include setting up tents to protect the auction artwork registration tables, assisting with artist and auction bidders registration, helping to show the artwork for the auctioneer as it is sold, and final take down of equipment. Volunteers may also enjoy watching the artists paint during this enjoyable summer activity in downtown Estes Park.

Like us on Facebook

Follow us on -

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/artcenterep

2025 Exhibits

Opening Receptions held on the Friday opening date from 5-7 pm (unless otherwise noted)

Jan. 10 - Feb. 10

"Meet the New Artists of 2024"

Carol Barkley, Sue Kalaher, Hollyn Stegell

Sponsors: Lea Bowne and Coreen Boeding

Feb. 15 - March 17

"Mentor/Students Show & Magic of Masks Show"

"Show Reception is Sat. 2-4 pm"

Sponsor: Diana Wade

March 21 - April 28

"Capturing Paradise - At Home and Away"

Sponsors: Yvonne and Max Salfinger, Nancy Matson

May 2 – June 2

"Photos and Fibers - Heartfelt Summer Art
and Elementary Art Exhibit"

Westin Juvonen, Photography and Mary Morse, Fiber
Sponsors: Cathy Goodale and Katrina Conland

June 6 – July 12

"FACE of Fiber Show and Creative Sisters:

Harmony in Texture and Color"

FACE Show, Cari Cook, Fiber, Guest artist,

Margo McGrew, Water Mixable Oil

Sponsor: Betty Dolman

July 18 – Aug 26
"Lens and Brush: Art in Harmony"
Sally Richmond, Oil and Laura Davis,
Photographic Collage
Sponsors: Karen and Larry Olson

Aug 29 – Sep 29
"Estes Valley Plein Air Show"
Sponsors: Mark and Barbara Richards,
Karen Wirrig, Art Center of Estes Park

Oct 3 – Nov 10
"Reflections of the West"
Connie Schmidt, Watercolor
Pat Sebern, Pastel, Oil
Sponsor: Tumbleweed

Nov. 14– Dec. 22

"Brushstrokes and Beyond"

Eileen Van Baren, Oil and Acrylic

Sponsors: Alice League, Robert Johnson, Linda Bensey

517 Big Thompson Ave Unit 201, Estes Park CO 80517 970-586-5882 www.artcenterofestes.com